ALEMAR SHIPPING LTD

Week: 14

PRICE (S)

[ )
© NAME  DWT BULT  YARD  GEAR  MIO  BUYERS COMMENTS
Imabari
Magic Moon 76,602 2005 Marugame 14,00 undisclosed
Kalixenos 35,925 2010 Samjin Weihai cr4x35 10,90 undisclosed BWTS fitted
cr

Miner 33,002 2010 Taizhou Haibin 4x30,5 10,35 undisclosed
Taizhou Taizhou Maple undisclosed
Pioneer 32,453 2011 Leaf crdx30 11,80 greek

PRICE ($)

NAME WT  BUILT YARD GEAR TEU  PRICE ($) MIO BUYERS COMMENTS
Guangzhou
Louisa Schulte 23,252 2008 Wenchong  cr2x45 1,740 11,50 undisclosed

186, Charilaou Trikoupi Str - 145 64 KIFISIA — GREECE
PHONE: + 30 210 4288420 -TELEFAX: + 30 210 4288425
INTERNET E-mail: alemar@alemarsnp.gr
WEBSITE: www.alemarsnp.gr



Michelangelo
Trader

NAME

12,890

DWT

No reported sales

NAME

Everbright
Star Prosperity
Nectar Sea
Hafnia Hudson
Hafnia Danube

Nordic Geneva

Doric Pioneer

Elandra Blu

Elandra Corallo
Wisby Pacific
Wisby Atlantic
Celsius
Ravenna
Celsius
Randers
Sanmar
Songbird

Jemma
Voge Trust

Voge Dignity
Norviken
Naftilos AN
Chemical
Atlantik
Preveze 1

DWT

156,717
115,098
105,370
76,574
76,543

73,766
51,565

50,696
50,607
49,686
49,614
47,366
46,046

47,094

38,402
38,341

38,334
37,874
37,379

15,081
15,081

2004

BUILT

BUILT

2010
2009
2008
2007
2007

2009
2013

2008

2008

2017

2017

2010

2010

2003

2008
2009

2009
2010
2003

2018
2019

1,096

REEFERS

GEAR

TANKERS

BV
Scheepswerf cr 2x40
REEF.

CAPACIT

YARD Y
YARD HULL
Jiangsu

Rongsheng DH
Sasebo DH
Sumitomo DH
Dalian DH
Dalian DH
New Times DH
Hyundai Mipo DH
SPP Tongyeong DH
SPP Tongyeong DH
Guangzhou DH
Guangzhou DH
Onomichi DH
Hyundai Mipo DH
Onomichi DH
Guangzhou DH
Guangzhou DH
Guangzhou DH
Hyundai Mipo DH
STX Jinhae DH
Selah Makina DH
Selah Makina DH

PRICE ($)
MIO

43,50
45,00
37,00

46,00

23,50
34,00

48,00

86,50

53,00

15,20
18,00
38,00

24,00
15,00

60,00

6,50

PRICE (S) MIO

BUYERS
undisclosed
european
undisclosed
undisclosed

undisclosed

undisclosed

undisclosed

Norviken

undisclosed

undisclosed

undisclosed
undisclosed
turkish

undisclosed

undisclosed
undisclosed

Stolt Tankers

BV

186, Charilaou Trikoupi Str - 145 64 KIFISIA — GREECE
PHONE: + 30 210 4288420 -TELEFAX: + 30 210 4288425
INTERNET E-mail: alemar@alemarsnp.gr

WEBSITE: www.alemarsnp.gr

undisclosed

turkish

BUYERS COMMENTS

COMMENTS

scrubber/BWTS fitted
BWTS fitted
scrubber fitted

en bloc deal, BWTS fitted

BWTS fitted
BWTS fitted, eco M/E

en bloc deal, BWTS fitted

en bloc deal, BWTS fitted, STST
cargo lines

en bloc deal, DD Due
BWTS Fitted

BWTS fitted, waiving inspection

en bloc deal, BWTS fitted, bss
delivery June
2023
BWTS fitted, on subs



PRICE (9)

Gaslog
Saratong 81,855 2014 SAmsung 151,990

NEWBUILDINGS
SIZE
Hyundai
Tanker optlon 115,000 Vietnam 67,50 Metrostar 2026
less than 33,00 Wisdom conventional
Bulker 40,000 Nihon each Marine 2026 fuel
Shanghai SC
Tanker 9,200 Wuchang Stolt Shipping 2024-2025 st.steel

againgst long

175 000 BBC to SDME
Jiangnan 470,00 TSFL 2027 for 6years
hydrogen,
2+2 fuel cell &
Container options 730 TEU Cochin Samskip 2025 battery

186, Charilaou Trikoupi Str - 145 64 KIFISIA — GREECE
PHONE: + 30 210 4288420 -TELEFAX: + 30 210 4288425
INTERNET E-mail: alemar@alemarsnp.gr
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DEMOLITION

PRICE

- NAME  TYPE  DWT  BULT DT (S/LTD  sobTO
Bulker 28572 1997 7554 Bangladesh

Shang Hang 68 GC 22,928 1998 7,379 China
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